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Rank
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11
12
13
14

<33% 1

Score

1,53
0,74
8,71
0,39
0,31

0,22
9,06
-0,08
-0,26
-8,72

-0,85
-1,41
-1,97
-2,26

0,11

Name

Anténio Rocha Pinto - Rui Pinto

Paulo Sarmento - Joao Vide Barbosa
Eduardo Pinto - José Carlos Henriques
Paulo Pessanha

Manuel Gong¢alves

Carlos Gong¢alves

Miguel Sousa Guedes - Francisco Lencastre
José de Oliveira Fernandes

Samuel Leite - Miguel Rodrigues

Miguel Cerquinho - Luis Sobral Torres

Luis A Ribeiro

José Carlos S. Santos
Hélder Aleixo

Jorge Lopes

Aleksei Gerasimov

Team

Francisco Lencastre
José Carlos Henriques
José Carlos Henriques
Carlos Gongalves
Carlos Gongalves

Carlos Gongalves

Francisco Lencastre
José Carlos S Santos
José Carlos S Santos
Francisco Lencastre

Carlos Gonc¢alves
José Carlos S Santos
José Carlos S Santos
Carlos Gongalves

José Carlos S Santos
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0,89
0,00
-0,28
-0,89
0,61

9,28
-9,28

1,11
2,06
-0,11
0,83
-0,11
-1,11
9,11
-0,83
-2,06

0,83

0,11
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